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Features & Description

Physical Specifications

Ordering Information: Part No: Description:

Compliant with TIA/EIA-568 performance requirements
Terminable with commonly available tools 
Fiber Cable Type: 3.0 mm jacketed or 900 µm tight-buffered
Fiber Compatibility: 62.5/125 µm and 50/125 µm multimode; 9/125 µm single-mode 

Insertion Loss: < 0.34 dB typical; < 0.15 dB single mode; < 0.3 dB multimode
Return Loss: -50 dB single-mode
ST Multimode Connector: includes connector body/ ferrule assembly, crimp sleeve,
one boot for 3 mm jacketed fiber and one dust cap.
ST Single-Mode Connector: includes connector body/ ferrule assembly, crimp sleeve,
one boot for 3 mm jacketed fiber and one dust cap.
SC Multimode connector: includes connector housing, inner 
housing, ferrule assembly, crimp sleeve, spring, one boot for 3 mm jacketed fiber
and one dust cap.
SC Single-Mode Connector: includes connector housing, inner housing, ferrule assembly,
crimp sleeve, spring, one boot for 3 mm jacketed fiber and one dust cap

CN-FOST
CN-FOSC
CN-FOMTRJ
CN-FOLC
CN-FOST/SM
CN-FOSC/SM
CP-FOSC
CP-FOST

Epoxy type ST Connector / Multi Mode
Epoxy type SC Connector / Multi Mode
Epoxy type MTRJ Connector
Epoxy type LC Connector
Epoxy type ST Connector / Single Mode
Epoxy tip SC Connector / Single Mode
SC coupler duplex
ST coupler simplex

 

 

FIBER OPTIC Patch Cords / Pýgtails
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Features & Description

Physical Specifications

Ordering Information: Part No: Description:

XPcable offers multimode optical fiber patch cords in a wide variety of  configurations including simplex and 
duplex, in several standard lengths, and special lengths to order. Cords are available with SC, ST,LC,FC,MTRJ
or any combinations of  connectors.

1 ,000 Mbps Gigabit Ethernet (IEEE 802.3Z), 622 Mbps ATM, 155 Mbps ATM,
100 Mbps TP-PMD, 100 VG-anyLAN, 100 Mbps Fast Ethernet (IEEE 802.3u), 10 
 Mbps Ethernet (IEEE 802.3), 4 Mbps & 16 Mbps Token-Ring (IEEE 802.5), ISDN, 
 Analog voice,
 Compliant with TIA/EIA-568B3 performance requirements

Cladding Diameter: 125 µm 
Core Diameter: 50/62.5 µm (multimode)
Core Diameter: 9 µm (single-mode)
Minimum Bend Radius: 10 x total diameter
Operating Temperature: -40 C to +75 C 
Attenuation: 3.75 dB/km at 850 nm; 1.5 dB at 1,300 nm
0.4 dB/km at 1,310 nm; 0.3 dB at 1,550 nm 
Bandwidth: 200 MHz/km at 850 nm; 600 MHz at 1,300 nm
Insertion Loss: < 0.34 dB typical; < 0.15 dB single mode; < 0.3 dB multimode
Return Loss: -50 dB single-mode.

° °

PC-FO-XX-XX-X-X
XX 1-2
XX 3-4
X 5
X 6

PT-FO-XX-X
XX 1-2
X 3

Duplex FO Patch Cord  
ST,SC,MTRJ(MT),LC,FC
ST,SC,MTRJ(MT),LC,FC
9 : SM  5 : 50µm  6 : 62,5µm
Meter

Simplex FO Pigtail
ST,SC,LC,FC
Meter

 

Fiber Optic Patch Panel
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Ordering Information: Part No: Description:
 

24 port rock mount & 12 port and 6 port wall mount.
Made of  aluminum alloy housing with durable paint.
Special design of  splice trays.
It has two sides, inner side is for thinner cables and the
outer side is for thicker cables.
Snap-in type module, it is easy to remove, add and change
different type of  modules.

Feature
Made of  aluminum alloy housing-litle in weight
6 por modules could be inserted up ST. SC.
MTRJ & Rj45 coupler. 
The cover can protect the cables, it can also become a cable
management when you fold down.
The splice trays has two sides, inner side is for thinner cables
(250um~900um) and outer side is for thicker
cables (900um~3mm).

XP-PP-FO-12 RM
XPcable Fiber optic 24 Port RM ST/SC Patch Panel

XP-PP-FO-6 WM Xpcable Fiber optic  6 Port WM ST/SC Panel 
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FIBER OPTIC EPOXY TERMINATION TOOL KIT

Ordering Information: Part No: XP-TLKFO Description:  Fiber Optic Epoxy Termination Tool KitXPcable

1.  Carbide Scribe *1pc
2.  Syringe *2pcs
3.  Stripper *1pc
4.  Epoxy Glue *1pair
5.  Cleanser *1pc
6.  ST polish disc *1pc
7.  SC Polish disc *1pc
8.  Wipe paper *3pcs
9.  Kevlar cutter *1pc
10.Glasses working pad *1pc
11.Crimp tool *1pc
12.Diamond polish film *1pc
13.Diamond polish film *1pc
14.Alum. Oxide polish film *1pc
15.Rubber working pad *1pc
16.Microscope.
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XP-PP-FO-24 RM
Xpcable Fiber optic 12 Port RM ST/SC Patch Panel
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